WoOoOJoULbd WNR

WRNNMNNMNNNNNNNRRRRERRRRRRR
cowvwoNoNULdWDNMNEROOVONONOId WNEFEO

DATES

Nbre PIGEONS

ROOM BRUNO
HENNEBEL SYLVIE
ROOM BRUNO
ROOM BRUNO
ROOM BRUNO
ROOM BRUNO
HENNEBEL SYLVIE
ROOM BRUNO
ROOM BRUNO
ROOM BRUNO
BAILLEUL JOEL
CAURA YVON
HENNEBEL SYLVIE
HENNEBEL SYLVIE
DELVAR JOSE
ROOM BRUNO
HENNEBEL SYLVIE
ROOM BRUNO
DESMIDT ANTHONY
BAILLEUL JOEL
HENNEBEL SYLVIE
ROOM BRUNO
ROOM BRUNO
DESMIDT ANTHONY
HENNEBEL SYLVIE
HENNEBEL SYLVIE
ROOM BRUNO
CAURA YVON
CAURA YVON
HENNEBEL SYLVIE

177816.
128490.
317867.
317500.
317875.
177810.
251753.
365070.
128559.
251205.
177105.
129140.
177903.
317499.
177536.
362649.
349515.
128483.
317038.
128350.
349502.
317883.
317597.
128376.
251741.
110535.
366616.
128039.
128044.
177907.
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AS PIGEONS VIEUX VITESSE ADDITION DES PLACES

FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la
COUDEKERQUE-DUNKERQUE

lere REGION
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9 prix 105

8 9 prix 115

9 9 prix 163

1 1 8 prix 17
14 5 8 prix 110
4 8 prix 130

7 prix 53

3 7 prix 165

6 6 prix 30

6 prix 120

5 5 prix 48
15 5 prix 48
5 prix 56

5 prix 140

4 prix 28

6 4 prix 36
4 prix 42

9 4 prix 47
4 prix 53

11 10 4 prix 53
4 prix 55

4 prix 56

3 7 4 prix 61
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4 prix 102

4 prix 106

3 prix 16

3 prix 21
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